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Accounit No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
01-11-2023 11:54:00

01-11-2023 11:54:00
01-11-2023 11:54:00
01-11-2023 11:55:00
01-11-2023 11:55:00
01-11-2023 11:55:00
01-11-2023 11:56:00
01-11-2023 11:56:00
01-11-2023 11:56:00
01-11-2023 11:57:00
01-11-2023 11:57:00
01-11-2023 11:57:00
01-11-2023 11:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57.00
15-11-2023 09:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57:00
15-11-2023 09:57:00

15-11-2023 14:04:00
15-11-2023 14.04.00
15-11-2023 14:04:00

15-11-2023 14:05:00

413-6-01327-2

psatfudannsaliuasann
{(9urtlsEuen)
natitiaunsaluasana
(oudszua)

0.00

Teller Id
93999

93999
93999
93999
93999
93899
83509
93099
93999
93599
93959
93999
93998

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BECD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

THB
Active

NONGKHAI
BR.

0.00

Description
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

- GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

Chegue No.

Amount Balance
- 43,358.63

71,295.00

-2,300.00 41,058.63
-255.00 40,803.63

-1,600.00 39,203.63

-3,709.00 35,494.63
-120.00 35,374.63
-250.00 35,124.63
-320.00 34,804.63

-9,579.63 25,225.00

-9,950.00 15,275.00
-490.00 14,785.00

-2,000.00 12,785.00

- 0.00

12,785.00

8,400.00 8,400.00
1,690.00 10,090.00
4,137.00 14,227 .00
480.00 14,707.00
180.00 14,887.00
5,000.00 19,887.00
1,188.78 21,075.78
4,160.75 25,236.53

-8,400.00 16,836.53
-1,188.78 15,647.75
-1,680.00 13,957.75

-4,137.00 9,820.75

Init Br
0413

0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
0413
108682
0413
0413
0413
0413

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0413
0413
0413

0413




15-11-2023 14:05:00
15-11-2023 14:05:00
15-11-2023 14:05:00
15-11-2023 14:06:00

22-11-2023 10:00:00

22-11-2023 10:00:00

27-11-2023 03:20:00

27-11-2023 08:57.00
27-11-2023 08:58:00
27-11-2023 08:58:00

27-11-2023 09:14.00

Total Cr. =
287,956.53

93999

93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

93999

93999

93999

93909

K19294

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

PADWP

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
GFMISHM08682

GFMIS/108682

Nongkhai
Coope

Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope
Nongkhai
Coope

9294-
109000621743
00781 '

Total Dr. =-402,650.16

-480.00 9,340.75

-180.00 9,160.75
-4,160.75 5,000.00
-5,000.00 0.00

6,750.00 6,750.00

256,010.0 262,760.00

0

- 134,220.87
128,539.1

3

- 58,710.00
75,510.87

- 14,610.00
44,100.00
-1,110.00 13,500.00

- 0.00
13,500.00
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Account No. 413-8-02320-0 Currency THB
Account Name  amaifafigwnsalwuasats  Account Status Active
Alias Name arradiudaunsaiwuasais Branch Name NONGKHAI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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YINAIARDNIUTILIUIUNARDY 0.00

vIn Wianideedaldfifiinlududy 0.00
=

YAAAILAADANUIIBITUYDISUIAS 0.00

(WamenIan lesviy)
Winihdinauesatydaunsainusaiy

i 13 Suneu 2566




Account No. 413-6-03873-9 Currency THB
Account Name  diinoruasiatiufigunsalvuaeain Account Status  * Active

Alias Name arifauasiatigydannsniviuasma Branch Name NONGKHAI
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date _ Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance |nit Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
G U
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Account No. 413-6-03879-4 Currency THB
Account Name  dinvuesiatiadawnsalvuasats  Account Status Active
Alias Name dninuesiatindaunsalvuasane  Branch Name NONGKHAI
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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